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Analyticom COMET

Date: 27.11.2025 Time: 18:51:57 AST  Printed by: Mohamed Barraha (9202838)

Referee: Mohamed Barraha

1st assistant: Mohmmad Yousef Abulla

2nd assistant: Essa Alenazi

4th official: Rashed Mubarak Al-Mesaifri

Al-Markhiya SC
33 Robert Ferdinand Kwasigroch
GK
4 Abdelghani Nourddine Laallam
5 Salmane Salmane
6 Mohammed Abdullah Soltani
7 Ahmed Mohamed Abotrika
9 Lucas Gabriel Firmo
16 Ibrahim Elsadig Ahmed
18 Ibrahim Saleh Al-Kirby
23 Mouhamadou Naby Sarr CP
28 Nassim Mubarak Ben Aissa
30 Salih Mohamed Al-Yahri

1 Ossama Adel Mohamad GK
13 Mohammad Nasri Al-Qadri GK
3 Noor Rahman
8 Sofyan Cola
12 Khaled Abdelraouf Alzrigi
14 Ahmad Ismail Aboushanab
21 Yousef Mohammad Salman u19
66 Abdelrahman Ashraf Abdrabou
u19
97 Youssef Hatem Moursi u79

Sultan Hamad Al-Musaifri
Yasin Sharaf Mishaui
Gustavo Frederico Da Silva
Mohamed Benhamoli
Mauro Silva Moderno

126047

116409
115294
11376
49152
117274
22298
13775
117336
117261
13743

18573
24312
20304
117604
5325
49102
71094

24298
115740

Date/time: 27.11.2025 16:00 AST
Stadium: Al Gharafa Training Pitch 2

Goals

31839

Y R

23

Match report
QSL Cup 25/26

Al-Markhiya SC -Qatar SC
3:1 (3:1)

Round: 7
Match number: 61

S

(16) 45

(5) 60
(23) 78
(28) 88

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Observer: Hassan Rashid Al-Thawadi

Match commissioner: Ahmad Khalifa Alhumaidi
General coordinator: Ahmed Mohammed Alejji
Venue press officer: Mohammad Qassim Obadi

Qatar SC
31 Motasem Majed Albustami GK
2 Nasir Peer Baksh CP

13 Abdulrazik Salah Elagab u23

16 Muaaz Abdeelmageed Adam
u23

25 Abderrhman Belbsir u23

50 Khalid Abdulwahed Al-Obaidly

51 Mazen Haisam Soliman u23

55 Mohamed Amine Mushrinn u23

71 Abdulrahman Mohsin Ali u23

75 Zakariya Jaber Alwahaibi u23

96 Abdelrahman Abdelnasser
Kafarwy u23

33 Adnan Ali Saleh u23 GK

91 Yusuf Al-Sharif u23 GK

27 Hamad Hassan Al-Amri u23

35 Faisal Mohammed Al-bustami
u23

46 Gabriel Ismail Abbas u23

60 Khalid Ahmad Khaledi u23

72 Mohammed Hesham
Mohammed u23

76 Naser Aziz rehman u23

89 Talal Mohammed Alraeesi u23

Head coach
Assistant coach
Fitness Coach

Goalkeeper coach

Other coach
Other coach
Team manager

14105
14714
21853

81611

22194
14069
114185
19165
20526
115039

113574

20190
20920
20718

52794

114970
67079

86094

62779
22003

Goals Y R S

74

45

(71) 63

Rashid Hassan Al-Kubaisi

Abdel Rahman Naim Ibrahim
Oladiapo Babasola Okunaiya

Luis Miguel Ribeiro

Hafid Mammeri Doctor

JIM ROA Physiotherapist Nader Zidi

Aamer Abed AL-Khlif Team official Hussein Omar Omar
Translator
Other staff

CONFIRMED Abdulla Alsayge 27.11.2025 14:26:04 AST CONFIRMED Fahmi Mohammed Al Ansil 27.11.2025 14:29:50 AST

Score 1:0 | 220 | 3:0 | 3:1

ScorerMin 9] 3|9[18/9[3071[45| | | [ | [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ]]

PK/OG

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
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Cautions: Al-Markhiya SC: 16 lbrahim Elsadig Ahmed (23 - Recklessly pushing rival); Qatar SC: 2 Nasir Peer Baksh (74 - Stopping

promising)
Y: Yellow card R: Red card
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain
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Mohamed Barraha
27.11.2025 18:51:56 AST
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